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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 MELDRUM-CRUZ, MAVERICK       Venture Heights          13.78Q
  2 WIKER, GRAYSON               Valley Manor School      14.07q
  3 UNSER, BOSTON                Valley Manor School      15.95
  4 LISSINNA, RYDER              Venture Heights          16.19
  5 BILLET, MASON                3A_Delisle               16.25
  6 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               16.96
  7 SANCHEZ, LUKA                1A_Blaine Lake           17.36
 -- SMITH, ATLAS                 2A_ Asquith                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 MAHUSSIER, SAM               3A_Delisle               13.09Q
  2 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School        14.66q
  3 VOSS, DEKLAN                 2A_ Asquith              14.83q
  4 FENEZ, EVAN                  Venture Heights          15.20
  5 MOORE, BROOKS                Lake Vista School        15.86
  6 JANEX, STEELE                Vanscoy School           16.18
  7 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham               16.35
  8 MCAVOY, JACE                 1A_Perdue                17.38
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 CHRISTIANSON, LANDON         Valley Manor School      14.50Q
  2 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School           14.84q
  3 BODNAR, BAEDEN               Lake Vista School        14.89q
  4 HACK, ELIJAH                 3A_Waldheim              15.61
  5 FROESE, LIAM                 2A_Hepburn               16.15
  6 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham               16.45
  7 KOWALCHUK, BRADY             1A_Perdue                16.90
  8 FEHR, ROHAN                  2A_ Asquith              17.30

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 MAHUSSIER, SAM               3A_Delisle               13.09Q  2
  2 MELDRUM-CRUZ, MAVERICK       Venture Heights          13.78Q  1
  3 CHRISTIANSON, LANDON         Valley Manor School      14.50Q  3
  4 WIKER, GRAYSON               Valley Manor School      14.07q  1
  5 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School        14.66q  2
  6 VOSS, DEKLAN                 2A_ Asquith              14.83q  2
  7 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School           14.84q  3
  8 BODNAR, BAEDEN               Lake Vista School        14.89q  3
  9 FENEZ, EVAN                  Venture Heights          15.20   2
 10 HACK, ELIJAH                 3A_Waldheim              15.61   3
 11 MOORE, BROOKS                Lake Vista School        15.86   2
 12 UNSER, BOSTON                Valley Manor School      15.95   1
 13 FROESE, LIAM                 2A_Hepburn               16.15   3
 14 JANEX, STEELE                Vanscoy School           16.18   2
 15 LISSINNA, RYDER              Venture Heights          16.19   1
 16 BILLET, MASON                3A_Delisle               16.25   1
 17 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham               16.35   2
 18 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham               16.45   3
 19 KOWALCHUK, BRADY             1A_Perdue                16.90   3
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....Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
 20 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               16.96   1
 21 FEHR, ROHAN                  2A_ Asquith              17.30   3
 22 SANCHEZ, LUKA                1A_Blaine Lake           17.36   1
 23 MCAVOY, JACE                 1A_Perdue                17.38   2
 -- SMITH, ATLAS                 2A_ Asquith                DNS   1


